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Save water and save life  
on Earth!
–Gabriel Franco Grossini, 

Grade 5
Stonewyck Elementary School
Teacher: Lizannette Tam
Principal: Lee Parker



The Water Color Project is a water conservation-
themed art project sponsored by OUC—The Reliable 
One. It is designed to help Orange County students learn 
about water conservation and appreciate the value of this 
natural resource.

The project includes a calendar art contest for 
elementary school students and a rain barrel painting 
contest for middle and high school students. As part 
of the project, students receive a lesson on water 
conservation and are then encouraged to share what 
they’ve learned through their artwork. 

Over the past 18 years, more than 100 elementary 
schools and more than 30,000 fourth and fifth graders 
have participated in the annual calendar contest. More 
than 3,000 calendars are distributed each year. 

We believe encouraging students at an early age to 
consider how we use our drinking water will result in 
environmentally conscious adults in the future. 

Each school selects its six best entries for submission 
into the contest, and OUC employees choose 13 
submissions overall. 

We hope you enjoy this year’s creative artwork and 
slogans, and remember, we can “paint a brighter  
future through water conservation.”

For ways to save water and learn more about OUC’s water 
conservation program, please visit ouc.com/water.



Water is life,  
treat it like royalty
–�Amorah Crawford, 

Grade 5
Aloma Elementary School
Teacher: Amber Ballard
Principal: Eboni Montenegro



SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

IMPORTANT DATES:

1 New Year’s Day / Kwanzaa Ends

2 Hanukkah Ends

3 OCPS Winter Break Ends

6 Three Kings Day / OCPS Teacher 
Workday / Student Holiday

7 Begin Third Marking Period / Second 
Semester

20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

29 Chinese New Year

01
January



Water needs saving. 
So save it!
–�Uyen Tran, Grade 5
Arbor Ridge K-8
Teacher: Katheryn Wienert
Principal: Vanessa DeMars
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IMPORTANT DATES:

2 Groundhog Day

12 Lincoln’s Birthday

14 Valentine’s Day

17 Presidents’ Day /  
OCPS Teacher Non-Work Day

28 Ramadan Starts

02
February



The time is now. Save our 
water before it’s too late.
–Riley Paulk, Grade 5
Arbor Ridge K8
Teacher: Katheryn Wienert
Principal: Vanessa DeMars
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March

IMPORTANT DATES:

9 Daylight Saving Time Starts

13 End of Third Marking Period

14 OCPS Teacher Workday /  
Student Holiday

17 Spring Break Begins / St. Patrick’s Day 

20 First Day of Spring

21 Spring Break Ends

24 Begin Fourth Marking Period

30 Ramadan Ends



Save water, we all need it.
–Aria Millan, Grade 5
Arbor Ridge K8
Teacher: Katheryn Wienert
Principal: Vanessa DeMars
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April

IMPORTANT DATES:

1 April Fools’ Day

12 Passover Begins

13 Palm Sunday

15 Tax Day

18 Good Friday

20 Passover Ends / Easter Sunday

22 Earth Day

23 Administrative Professionals Day

25 Arbor Day



Save the Earth,  
one drop at a time.
–Maria Paula Gonzalez 

Mena, Grade 5
Bay Lake Elementary School
Teacher: Lisette Riberon
Principal: Lakeith Mincey
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May

IMPORTANT DATES:

5 Cinco de Mayo

11 Mother’s Day

17 Armed Forces Day

26 Memorial Day

28 Last Day of School / 
End of Fourth Marking Period



Together we can save water.
–�Blakely Wiesenfeld, Grade 5
Blankner School
Teacher: Ami Perez
Principal: Derek Knappins
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IMPORTANT DATES:

14 Flag Day

15 Father’s Day

19 Juneteenth

20 First Day of Summer



Creating a colorful world 
with OUC.
–Bahia Kurtz, Grade 4
Bonneville Elementary School
Teacher: Emily Parente
Principal: Lisa Adams
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IMPORTANT DATES:

4 Independence Day

27 Parents’ Day



Saving water is the new wave!
–�Alice Baez Martinez, Grade 4
Endeavor Elementary School
Teacher: Bruno Riberon
Principal: Sugeily Dolhon
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IMPORTANT DATES:

11 First Day of School



Be like Earth and take 
quick showers.
–Marcela Perozo Calderon, 

Grade 4
Endeavor Elementary School
Teacher: Bruno Riberon
Principal: Sugeily Dolhon
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IMPORTANT DATES:

1 Labor Day

7 Grandparents’ Day

11 Patriot Day

22 First Day of Autumn



Without water, life cannot be 
this beautiful.
–Leonardo Melendez Ocampo, 

Grade 4
Endeavor Elementary School
Teacher: Bruno Riberon
Principal: Sugeily Dolhon
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10
October

IMPORTANT DATES:

1 Yom Kippur Starts

2 Yom Kippur Ends

10 End of First Marking Period

13 Columbus Day / Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
/ OCPS Teacher Workday / Student  
Holiday 

14 Begin Second Marking Period

31 Halloween



Water gives us good vibes
–�Katelyn Sencenbaugh, 

Grade 5
Aloma Elementary School
Teacher: Amber Ballard
Principal: Eboni Montenegro



11
November

IMPORTANT DATES:

2 Daylight Saving Time Ends

4 Election Day

11 Veterans Day

24 Thanksgiving Break Starts

27 Thanksgiving Day

28 Thanksgiving Break Ends
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The value of water… priceless.
–�Morgan Bermudez, Grade 5
Waterbridge Elementary School
Teacher: Maribel Villafane
Principal: Dr. Arsha Dock



IMPORTANT DATES:

7 Pearl Harbor Remembrance Day

14 Hanukkah Starts

19 End of Second Marking Period

21 First Day of Winter

22 Winter Break Begins / Hanukkah Ends

24 Christmas Eve

25 Christmas Day

26 Kwanzaa Starts

31 New Year’s Eve

12
December
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